Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

GRAVY GRANULES

NATION'S FAVOURITE

14715

Bisto
Saucengranulat
190 G

12 ST
5000354919527
5000117926977
Verein. Konigr.

¢

Haecky Import AG
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